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681844-B21 HP BLc7000 CTO 3 IN LCD Plat Enclosure
571956-B21 HP BLc VC FlexFabric 10Gb/24-port Opt
455883-B21 HP BLc 10G SFP+ SR Transceiver
QK724A HP B-series 16Gb SFP+SW XCVR
733459-B21 HP 2650W Plat Ht Plg Pwr Supply Kit
HPE C7000 | 412140-B21 HP BLc Encl Single Fan Option
JIF6 456204-B21 HP BLc7000 DDR2 Encl Mgmt Option
677595-B21 HP BLc 1PH Intelligent Power Mod FIO Opt
C8S45B Brocade 16Gh/16¢c Embedded SAN Switch
H7J34A3#ZHD | HPE 16Gb Embedded SAN Switch Support
AF584A HP 2.5m 16A C19 CN PWR CORD
H7J34A3 HPE 3Y Foundation Care 24x7 Service
P09524-B21 HPE BL460c Genl10 v6 CTO Blade
P06810-L21 HPE BL460c Genl0 Xeon-S 4216 FIO Kit
P06810-B21 HPE BL460c Genl0 Xeon-S 4216 Kit
HPE P00924-B21 HPE 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit
BL460c J] | 872475-B21 HPE 300GB SAS 10K SFF SC DS HDD
FrR% %% | P01363-B21 | HPE 12W BL Smart Storage Battery
804367-B21 HPE Smart Array P204i-b SR Gen10 Ctrlr
718203-B21 HP LPel605 16Gb FC HBA
766490-B21 HP FlexFabric 10Gb 2P 536FLB Adptr

S5 307




0235A3SV H3C UniServer B16000 CTO JJ i HL46
0231AAGL 16*10GE(8 1™ % £} FC16)+4*40GE fifi & M 2522 AL (FIO)
0231A8KB SFP+ JjJEfH(850nm,300m,LC)
0231AC15 SFP 16G/8G/4G FC Jt:f5L(850nm,100/150/380m,LC)(FIO)
0231AAH7 B16000 3000W =i &240V & ELift B IE A HL (FIO)
H3C JJ48 | 0231AAG7 B16000 X\t (FIO)
0231AAFY B16000 & HIAREL(FIO)
2150A0E8 GIRE R
0231AAH2 Al FL(FIO)
8814A0PF H3C 45 2 & IR m e B R 5%
8813A4GL 3 4E 7x24 VY/NI Bl S FF
0235A3SU H3C UniServer B5700 G3 2 #2158 J1 A AR 55 8%
H3C UniServer B16000 4216(2.1GHz/16 #%/22MB/100W) CPU #xtk
0231ACG4
(Rear)(FIO)
H3C UniServer B16000 4216(2.1GHz/16 #%/22MB/100W) CPU #xtk
0231AAGW
(Front)(FIO)
H3C 717 0231ABDU 32GB 2Rx4 DDR4-2933P-R P fE#iH(FIO)
s 2 0231AB9C 300GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in EP 512n HDD iffi ] il i i 5 (F10)
0231ABGO B16000 PMC G3 2 i 2 15 H (FI0)
0231ABFQ B16000 4-Port 12Gb SAS RAID (i 2GB Z21%,PMC)(FIO)
0231ABFX B16000 2 i 1 10Gb il & Mezz £-522i(FIO)
8814A0CP H3C JIk %5 2% & kAl 22 e iRk 5%
0235A2CR H3C UniServer R4900 G3 8SFF CTO JIR%5 %%
H3C UniServer R4900/R2900 G3 5218(2.3GHz/16 #%/22MB/125W) CPU
0231AC5H FLHL(FIO)
0231ACAL 64GB 2Rx4 DDR4-2933P-R /£ (FIO)
0231A6QF 8SFF f#i#L JE R BAY2(FIO)
0231A6QG 8SFF f#i#L JE 1 BAY3(FIO)
0231A9A9 2.4TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in EP 512e HDD i ] fifii i e (F10)
0231A7MU 600GB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in EP 512n HDD iffi F i 7 # 5 (F10)
0231A8KF FHHL %3+ (147 1/2)(GZ#F 3 4~ X8 FHHL)(FIO)
H3C A% | 0231A7BO LSI G2 s HLLRIF B (L L 2)(2U b5~ RAID)(FIO)
PETT Ak | 0231A8KA LSI 9300-8i 12Gb 2 i [T SAS HBA K (GZ£F 8 4~ SAS M)
% LSI 9361-8i 12Gb 2 5 [T SAS RAID K (32 ¥F 8 4~ SAS [1,2G L 47, A& i
0231A8K4 HLORT)
0231A7PW 2 3 11 10GE Y63 1 W+ (BCM957412)(FIO)
0231A8KB SFP+ 5 JkHHL(850nm,300m,LC)
0231A8L0 800W AZii&240V i Bt IR B (FP-R1- 1 42)(CMCTO)
SAS HD #:#:H45-0.71m-(SAS HD 72pin E)-(SAS Cable)-(2*(SAS HD
0404A0U3 36pin %))
0231A6QM 2U bR R EE(FIO)
2150A0ED 2U i L
8814A0CP H3C 45 &% o IRt 22 5 R 5%

e 30




8813A4GL 34 724 VYNNI S
0235A2CQ H3C UniServer R4900 G3 12LFF CTO fI# 45 %%
H3C UniServer R4900/R2900 G3 5218(2.3GHz/16 #%/22MB/125W) CPU
0231AC5H FEH(FIO)
0231ACA4L 64GB 2Rx4 DDR4-2933P-R /755 (FIO)
0231A7KS 12LFF filfi#54 M3 #F 8LFF 14 F1 ANVMe SSD)(FIO)
0231A9A3 8TB 12G SAS 7.2K 3.5in HDD iifi Fl i 45 15 £k (F10)
0231AAYW 1.92TB 6G SATA 3.5in EM 5200PRO SSD iffi i i 5.5 (F10)
0231A8KF FHHL ¥4~ (F 67 1/2)(3FF 3 4~ X8 FHHL)(FIO)
0231A8KA LS| 9300-8i 12Gb 2 i I-I SAS HBA (3 #F 8 4~ SAS )
0231A7PW 2 i F 10GE J64% H M -<(BCM957412)(FIO)
H3C EHL | 0231A8KB SFP+ J5JEHiE(850nm,300m,LC)
AR %545 | 0231A8L0 800W 7Zii&240V ik Eifi HUE BBk (FP-R1- 4 45)(CMCTO)
SAS HD #$#% H145-0.74m-(SAS HD 72Pin F)-(SAS Cable)-(SAS HD
0404A0V2 72Pin H)
SAS HD ##H145-0.57m-(SAS HD 72pin B)-(SAS Cable)-(2*SAS HD
0404A0VB 36pin %)
0231A6QM 2U HifE KU R (FI10)
2150A0ED 2U bR#ETEHL
0231A8L1 Dual SD ¥ B (FIO)
8814A0CP H3C JIk %5 2% & kAl 22 e iRk 5%
0231A6RC 32G microSD F it [N A5 (FIO)
8813A4GL 34 724 DY/ LI S
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